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01
Apart.sq.m Balcony Total

36.5m2 19.6m2 56.1m2

02 28.4m2 6.8m2 35.2m2

03 28.5m2 5.8m2 34.3m2

04 29.2m2 5.8m2 35.0m2

05 29.2m2 5.8m2 35.0m2

06 28.6m2 5.8m2 34.4m2

07 28.6m2 5.8m2 34.4m2

08 29.1m2 5.8m2 34.9m2

09 29.1m2 5.8m2 34.9m2

10 28.6m2 5.8m2 34.4m2

11 64.7m2 26.5m2 91.2m2

12 29.6m2 18.1m2 47.7m2

13 28.0m2 6.5m2 34.5m2

14 28.4m2 5.8m2 34.2m2

15 29.2m2 5.8m2 35.0m2

16 29.2m2 5.8m2 35.0m2

17 28.4m2 5.8m2 34.2m2

18 57.5m2 24.6m2 82.1m2
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C-Block General Plan  
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01
Apart.sq.m Balcony Total

36.5m2 11.0m2 47.5m2

02 28.4m2 10.8m2 39.2m2

03 28.5m2 4.2m2 32.7m2

04 29.2m2 4.2m2 33.4m2

05 29.2m2 9.0m2 38.2m2

06 28.6m2 9.0m2 37.6m2

07 28.6m2 4.2m2 32.8m2

08 29.1m2 4.2m2 33.3m2

09 29.1m2 9.0m2 38.1m2

10 28.6m2 9.6m2 38.2m2

11 64.7m2 42.3m2 107.0m2

12 29.6m2 8.5m2 38.1m2

13 28.0m2 10.7m2 38.7m2

14 28.4m2 4.2m2 32.6m2

15 29.2m2 9.0m2 38.2m2

16 29.2m2 9.0m2 38.2m2

17 28.4m2 4.2m2 32.6m2

18 57.5m2 39.1m2 96.6m2
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B1501

TOTAL 1205.4 m2961.5 m2 243.9 m2

# BALCONY 
SQ.M

TOTAL

B BLOCK

B1502
B1503
B1504
B1505
B1506
B1507
B1508
B1509
B1510
B1511
B1512
B1513
B1514
B1515
B1516
B1517
B1518
B1519
B1520
B1521
B1522
B1523
B1524
B1525
B1526
B1527
B1528
B1529
B1530

26.5 m2 93.1 m2

5.5 m2 33.9 m2

5.8 m2 35.0 m2

5.8 m2 35.0 m2

7.9 m2 36.3 m2

7.9 m2 36.3 m2

5.8 m2 35.0 m2

5.8 m2 35.0 m2

5.5 m2 33.9 m2

5.5 m2 33.9 m2

5.8 m2 35.0 m2

5.8 m2 34.5 m2

37.6 m2 134.5 m2
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MONTEMAR
XV-XVI Floor 
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Technical Floor Plan 

MONTEMAR
II Floor 
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B201 65.6 m2 42.4 m2 108.0 m2

AP.sq.mN Balcony
sq.m

Total
sq.m

B BLOCK

B202
B203
B204
B205
B206
B207
B208
B209
B210
B211
B212
B213
B214
B215
B216
B217
B218
B219
B220
B221
B222
B223
B224
B225
B226
B227
B228
B229
B230

27.4 m2 4.0 m2 31.4 m2

28.2 m2 8.7 m2 36.9 m2

8.7 m2 36.9 m2

27.4 m2 5.8 m2 33.2 m2

5.8 m2

8.7 m2

8.7 m2

27.4 m2 4.0 m2 31.4 m2

9.1 m2 36.5 m2

9.6 m2 37.8 m2

27.7 m2 9.6 m2 37.3 m2

95.9 m2 66.0 m2 161.9 m2

27.6 m2 11.4 m2 39.0 m2

28.1 m2 9.9 m2 38.0 m2

27.6 m2 9.6 m2 37.2 m2

32.6 m2 6.9 m2 39.5 m2

35.3 m2 9.2 m2 44.5 m2

28.2 m2 4.2 m2 32.4 m2
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8.7 m2 36.9 m2
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26.9 m2 8.6 m2 35.5 m2

37.7 m2 13.5 m2 51.2 m2
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MONTEMAR
III-V-VII-IX-XI-XIII FLOORS 
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B301

TOTAL

AP.SQ.M# BALCONY 
SQ.M

TOTAL

B BLOCK

B302
B303
B304
B305
B306
B307
B308
B309
B310
B311
B312
B313
B314
B315
B316
B317
B318
B319
B320
B321
B322
B323
B324
B325
B326
B327
B328
B329
B330

66.6 m2 22.5 m2 89.1 m2

1322.5 m2991.5 m2 331.0 m2

28.4 m2 4.0 m2 32.4 m2

29.2 m2 8.7 m2 37.9 m2

29.2 m2 8.7 m2 37.9 m2

28.4 m2 5.8 m2 34.2 m2

28.4 m2 5.8 m2 34.2 m2

29.2 m2 8.7 m2 37.9 m2

29.2 m2 8.7 m2 37.9 m2

28.4 m2 4.0 m2 32.4 m2

28.4 m2 9.1 m2 37.5 m2

29.2 m2 9.6 m2 38.8 m2

28.7 m2 9.6 m2 38.3 m2

92.6 m2 73.6 m2 166.2 m2

28.6 m2 11.4 m2 40.0 m2

29.1 m2 9.9 m2 39.0 m2

28.6 m2 9.6 m2 38.2 m2

33.6 m2 6.9 m2 40.5 m2

36.3 m2 9.2 m2 45.5 m2

29.2 m2 4.2 m2 33.4 m2

28.5 m2 8.7 m2 37.2 m2

28.5 m2 9.6 m2 38.1 m2

29.2 m2 8.7 m2 37.9 m2

29.2 m2 4.2 m2 33.4 m2

28.5 m2 4.2 m2 32.7 m2

28.5 m2 8.7 m2 37.2 m2

29.2 m2 9.6 m2 38.8 m2

29.2 m2 8.7 m2 37.9 m2

28.5 m2 4.2 m2 32.7 m2

27.9 m2 8.6 m2 36.5 m2

38.7 m2 33.4 m2 72.1 m2


